NOTICE TO FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TO ESTABLISH AN IOLTA ACCOUNT

ATTORNEY INFORMATION

INSTRUCTIONS TO ATTORNEYS: (1) COMPLETE THIS FORM, (2) TAKE THIS FORM TO A FINANCIAL INSTITUTION ELIGIBLE TO OFFER IOLTA ACCOUNTS, (3) SEND A COPY OF THE COMPLETED FORM TO THE ALABAMA LAW FOUNDATION ALONG WITH A LIST OF ALL LAWYERS IN LAW FIRM.

FIRM NAME:				
ATTORNEY NAME:				
MAILING ADDRESS:				
CITY:ST.	ATE:	ZIP:	TELEPHONE:	
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NA	ME:			
ACCOUNT NUMBER:				
program established by the Supr	eme Court of Aing trust accou	Alabama. Under thi	Interest on Lawyers Trust Account (IOLTA) is program, please open (if new), or change the triangle account of a type authorized by Rule 1	he
Alabama Law Foundation's Taxp	ayer Identificat	tion Number, which	owever, the IOLTA account must bear the h will be paid interest or dividends from the counts. IOLTA accounts are NOT subject to)
			DATE:	
			THE ORIGINAL AND THE OR	

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION INFORMATION

Interest in accordance with your standard account disclosure must be remitted monthly or quarterly to:

ALABAMA LAW FOUNDATION, INC POST OFFICE BOX 4129 MONTGOMERY, AL 36103-4129 TAXPAYER I.D. NO. 63-0951482

For more information about the IOLTA program and the charitable programs it supports, or for assistance in setting up this account, remitting interest or dividends to the Alabama Law Foundation, or handling remittance errors, please visit the Foundation's website at www.alabamalawfoundation.org, email us at info@alabamalawfoundation.org, or call (334) 781-6343 and ask for the IOLTA Operations Department. Remittances made via ACH and Electronic Transfer are encouraged.